Additional file 6: Relative importance estimates
	Criteria
	Effect
	Level difference
	Maximum effect
	Relative importance
	Robust standard error

	Catastrophic health expenditure
	1.218
	1.000
	1.218
	26.49%
	16.65%, 36.33%

	Congruence with existing priorities
	0.860
	1.000
	0.860
	18.69%
	9.50%, 27.89%

	Effectiveness and safety of intervention
	0.856
	1.000
	0.856
	18.62%
	11.44%, 25.79%

	Equity
	0.830
	1.000
	0.830
	18.04%
	11.67%, 24.41%

	Health systems capacity
	0.208
	1.000
	0.208
	4.53%
	-6.03%, 15.09%

	Severity of disease
	0.627
	1.000
	0.627
	13.63%
	4.85%, 22.41%
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Robust standard errors and hence confidence intervals were computed using the delta method.
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